
Date Day Time Level Paper No. Paper Name

06.05.2024 Monday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 9 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT AND STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT - OM

06.05.2024 Monday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 16 Strategic Cost Management

07.05.2024 Tuesday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 7 DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION - Direct Tax

08.05.2024 Wednesday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 9 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT AND STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT - OM

08.05.2024 Wednesday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 15 DIRECT TAX LAWS AND INTERNATIONAL TAXATION

09.05.2024 Thursday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 6 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

09.05.2024 Thursday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 8 Cost Accounting (CA)

10.05.2024 Friday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Final 17 COST AND MANAGEMENT AUDIT

10.05.2024 Friday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 19 INDIRECT TAX LAWS AND PRACTICE

13.05.2024 Monday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 8 Cost Accounting (CA)

14.05.2024 Tuesday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Final 17 COST AUDIT

14.05.2024 Tuesday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 17 COST AUDIT

15.05.2024 Wednesday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 10 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING - Accounting

15.05.2024 Wednesday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 12 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

16.05.2024 Thursday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Final 17 COST AUDIT

16.05.2024 Thursday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 8 Cost Accounting (CA)

17.05.2024 Friday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Final 18 CORPORATE FINANCIAL REPORTING

17.05.2024 Friday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 17 COST AUDIT

20.05.2024 Monday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Foundation 4 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT - Management

20.05.2024 Monday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 7 DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION - Direct Tax

22.05.2024 Wednesday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Foundation 4 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT - Management

22.05.2024 Wednesday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 19 INDIRECT TAX LAWS AND PRACTICE

24.05.2024 Friday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 6 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

24.05.2024 Friday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 17 COST AND MANAGEMENT AUDIT

27.05.2024 Monday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Intermediate 7 DIRECT AND INDIRECT TAXATION - Direct Tax

28.05.2024 Tuesday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 15 DIRECT TAX LAWS AND INTERNATIONAL TAXATION

29.05.2024 Wednesday 11.00 p.m. - 1.00 p.m. Intermediate 9 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT AND STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT - OM

29.05.2024 Wednesday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 17 COST AUDIT

30.05.2024 Thursday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Final 17 COST AND MANAGEMENT AUDIT

31.05.2024 Friday 11.00 a.m - 1.00 p.m Intermediate 6 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

31.05.2024 Friday 3.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m. Final 19 INDIRECT TAX LAWS AND PRACTICE


